  Preliminary
MEMSENS Sàrl    parc technologique de Neode   Rue Jaquet-Droz 1   CH-2000 Neuchâtel    Switzerland
Tél. +41-32-930 2960   Fax +41-32-930 2931   E.mail:info@memsens.ch    http:// www.memsens.ch
MS54-SP/AP
Piezoresistive OEM  Ф15 mm
Sealed Gauge / Absolute Pressure
Sensors
硅压阻式密封表压 / 绝压传感器

Test conditions/试验条件试验条件试验条件试验条件: Ta = 25 °C, VDD = 5 V
(or IDD = 1.5 mA)
Ordering information / 订货信息订货信息订货信息订货信息
MS54 - AP 10.00 – 1  O
Pressure range / 量程
(unit / 单位：Bar)
Housing type /
壳体类型 (1, 2, 3, 4)
Electrical connecting /
连接方式
C - Close bridge / 闭桥,
O - open bridge / 开桥
Model / 型号
Type / 类型
AP - Absolute / 绝压，
SP  - Sealed gage / 密封表压，
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com